16W CONSTANT CURRENT STANDARD SERIES
Quantum Power GmbH
Q P E C-S - 1 6 -X X X  F
L E D  D R I V E R  I N D O O R
CO N STA N T  C U R R E N T
STA N DA R D
APPLICATION

CO N STA N T  C U R R E N T
STA N DA R D
WIRING DIAGRAM
Voltage
(VAC)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC) P(W)
QPEC-S-16-300 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 300 27-54 63 16.2
QPEC-S-16-350 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 350 23-46 56 16.1
QPEC-S-16-400 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 400 24-40 50 16
QPEC-S-16-450 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 450 21.5-36 46 16.2
QPEC-S-16-500 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 500 19-32 42 16
QPEC-S-16-550 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 550 18-29.5 40 16.2
QPEC-S-16-600 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 600 16-27 37 16.2
QPEC-S-16-650 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 650 15-25 35 16.3
QPEC-S-16-700 F 220-240 0.12 50/60 700 14-23 33 16.1
Model number
Input Output
Quantum Power GmbH